Data sheet 6GF3400-0LT01-7BA1
Product type designation Far field ring light, IR 24 V
Product description External ring light infrared (850 nm)
MV400 LED ring light IR clear Illuminant: LED 850 Nm; Lighting
distance: 500 mm..3000 mm, for SIMATIC MV420 and MV440,
suitable for lens protection enclosure: 6GF3440-8AC11-8AC12, -
8AC13-8AC21; suitable for Lamp holder: 6GF3440-8CD01; 24 V
power supply; Suitable for lamp cable: 6GF3440-8BC4, 6GF3440-
8BD1; Dimensions: 142x 142x 43 mm (WxHxD), Degree of
protection IP67
Suitability for use For ranges of illumination from 0.5 to 3 m and a flash duration of
up to 10 ms
Mechanical data
Material metal
Color black
Design, dimensions and weights
Height 43 mm
Diameter 142 mm
Further information / Internet-Links
Internet-Link
● to website: TIA Selection Tool http://www.siemens.com/tia-selection-tool
● to website: Selector SIMATIC NET
SELECTION TOOL
● to website: Industrial communication http://www.siemens.com/codereader
● to website: Industry Mall https://mall.industry.siemens.com
● to website: Information and Download Center http://www.siemens.com/industry/infocenter
● to website: Image database http://automation.siemens.com/bilddb
6GF3400-0LT01-7BA1 Subject to change without notice
Page 1/2 05/12/2020 © Copyright Siemens
● to website: CAx Download Manager http://www.siemens.com/cax
● to website: Industry Online Support https://support.industry.siemens.com
last modified: 05/08/2020
6GF3400-0LT01-7BA1 Subject to change without notice
Page 2/2 05/12/2020 © Copyright Siemens